15. Ei/INES 16. Har Gao-%Fi& 17. Sui Mai PZE 18. Ngau Yuk Kau-2EPEK

15. Xiao Long Bao $5.25 16. Shrimp Dumplings 17. Pork & Shrimp 18. Beef Ball $6.25
$5.25 Dumplings $5.25

vl

19. Char Sui Bao-XJ}%6,  20. Pai Guat-i5Z&HFE 21. Fan Gor-2&#) B2 22. Pig5

19. BBQ Pork Bun $5.25 20. Spare Ribs with 21. Shrimp, Pork & 22. Spring Roll $3.99
Black Bean Sauce $5.25 Vegetable Dumplings
$5.25

23. Harng Sui Kwok- 26. Jeen Duey-

24. Mar Tay Kou-2EFHEE  25. Gau Choi Gow-JEEIR

EYJJ(B-E Zﬁﬁ*(Lé
23. Spiced Chicken 24. Water Chestnut Cake 25. Shrimp Dumplings 26. Sesame Seed
w Sweet Rice Flour $5.25 $5.25 with Chive $5.25 with Lotus Paste $5.25

27.Woo Kwok- YEZF 28. B3k 28. J:iﬁ R 29. Nor Mai Gai-fEK3g

27. Fried Taro $5.25 28. Shrimp & Pork 28. Shrimp & Pork 29. Lotus Leaf, Sweet Rice
Dumplings $8.99 Dumplings with Noodles Chicken & Shrimp $6.25
$8.99

Price is Subject to Change without Further Notice



30. Dao Sa Bao-5 8,  31.Ling Ngun Bao-3EERE) 35.La heong Kuen-fii5%&  36.S. Cheung Fun-fZ#3

30. Red Bean Bun $5.25  31. Lotus Paste Bun $5.25 35. Chinese Sausage Bun 36.S. Shrimp Rice Roll
$5.25 ( Shrimp,Roast Pork or
Beef) $6.25

38. Don tot-EE1& 39. Ngau Park Vip-4FEH B 40. Lo Bak Go-RIZ Mt

37. Stuffed Pepper $5.25 38. Egg Custard Tarts $5.25 39. Ginger Beef Tripe $6.25 40. Pan-Fried Turnip Cake
$5.25

41.Jao Bao-YEf 42. Fong Chow-R|JTU 43. FRSJE 44. Seen Chuck Kn-f¥tT%
41. Deep-Fried Bun 42. Chicken Feet in 43. Stuffed Tofu $5.25 44. Bean Curd Roll

with Curry Beef $6.25 Brown Sauce $5.25 with Pork & Shrimp$5.25

45. Nor Mai Fun-f8IRElk ~ 46. Char Sui So-X JZEfE 49. Nor Mai Chi-fEKj%; 50 Woo Tou Kou-F3L#E
45. Sweet Rice with 46. BBQ Pork Puff $5.25 49. Nor Mai Chi $5.25 50.Pan-Fried Taro Cake
Chinese Sausage $6.25 $5.25

Price is Subject to Change without Further Notice



60. Ngau gang-5-7 70. INEEREE 71. D5 EE 80. Yee Chi Gow-E&iB%
60. Beef Tendon $6.25 70. Cuttlefish in 71. Cuttlefish in 80. Shark Fin
Curry Sauce $6.99 Shacha Sauce $6.99 Dumplings $5.25

gl ™

F

101. Yeong Pek Koo-

90. KEEH AR5 201. BN IRME 252. EARE
90. Pan-Fried Sweet 101. Mushroom Stuffed 201. Roast Pork with 252. Steamed Pork Bun
Patato $5.25 with Minced Shrimp $5.25 Noodle Soup $9.99 $5.25

262. I Z FREK 301. Ei X% 311. YiEEE) 405 EEfRF
262. Sesame Ball with Red 301. BBQ Pork $9.99 311. Egg Custard Bun $5.25 405. Stuffed Eggplant
Bean Paste $5.25

"
.

507 $RMG T7 ZGHH T8. KEIHSR T9. 4Rt
507. Pot Sticker T7. Pan Fried Onion Cake  T8. Fried chinese Dounts T9. Honeycomb
(Dumpling) $6.99 $5.25 $3.99 Beef Tripe $6.25

Price is Subject to Change without Further Notice



T11. &8k T12. ESfS 100 ;BHIRTT 36 YEF
T11. Steamed Plain Bun T12. Fried Tofu $9.99 100. Spicy White 36 Rice Roll w Chinese Fry
$5.25 Chicken Feet $9.99 Donut $6.25

32 KViTiz
T
¥ FIOuRm
FHOIGaTR,
Tk STk
DB EE T
32 Choice of Ho Fun (Flat Rice Noodle) =LA — ———
34 EiM 32 EEMHH
Beef, Shrimp, Chicken or Roast Pork $13.99 B aaiiz
Seafood Ho Fun $15.99 34 Snngapore Mei fun (thin 32 Beef Ho Fun w
Curry Flover Seafood Ho Fun $15.99 Black Bean Sauce $13.99

il

EREISRINDIR T2 FETTE T13 47
Salty fish & Chicken Fried T2 Steamed Chinesse Broccoli T13 Beef Stew Noodle Soup
Rice $13.99

$8.99 T7 Pan Fried Onion Cake$5.25 $13.99
T1. £ REBEW ' 1. iRl
T3, RFKEEEH v i
T4 ERE RS 343, A RID
T5. BZ BRI R 344. BFIRED
T6. EHEHRIN 345, {BEERI
346. Bre] ZRMD

Choice of Fresh Made Congee

T1: Seafood Congee$9.99 341. Roast Pork Cantonese Chow Mein $13.99
T3: Chicken Congee $8.99 342. Chicken Cantonese Chow Mein $13.99
T4 Fish Congee$8.99 343. Beef Cantonese Chow Mein $13.99
T5: Pork & Black Egg Congee$8.99 344. Shrimp Cantonese Chow Mein $13.99
T6: Beef Congee$8.99 345. Seafood Cantonese Chow Mein $15.99
TT2: Plain Congee $7.99 346. Vegetable Cantonese Chow Mein $13.99

Price is Subject to Change without Further Notice



